
O N  T H E  S I D E

P O M M E S  F R I T E S - T R U F F L E  &  P A R M E S A N  A I O L I - 350
G R I L L E D  C O R N - S O U R  C R E A M - C O T I J A  C H E E S E - 200

“ R A T A T O U I L L E ” - 450
G R I L L E D  A S P A R A G U S -  A N C H O V Y  B U T T E R  &  T A R R A G O N - 300 

P O M M E S  B O U L A N G È R E S - 550 
B U T T E R   L E T T U C E  -  H E R B S  -  C I T R U S  V I N A I G R E T T E - 250

S H E L L F I S H  &  C A V I A R  

K R I S T A L  C A V I A R
30g / 50g / 125g

Buttermilk Biscuits, Crème Fraîche &
Marinated Cucumber

5,000 / 8,000 / 16,000

T O  S T A R T  

T H I N  S L I C E S  O F  N O I R  D E  B I G O R R E  H A M - Celeriac, Piedmont Hazelnut & Black Truffle - 1,100 

O R G A N I C  V E G E T A B L E   C R U D I T É S - Caesar Dip - 350

S U M M E R  R O L L S - Japanese Sardine, Daikon & Herb Jus - 650

S C A L L O P  T A R T A R E - Citrus & Greek Yoghurt - 500

C H I C K E N  C O R D O N - B L E U - Black Truffle, 24 Months Comté & Paris Ham - 800

P Â T É  E N  C R O Û T E  - Pickled Winter Vegetables, Truffle Gelée & Honey Mustard - 850

“P O U L E  A U  P O T”  R A V I O L I  - Light Consommé with Timut Pepper  - 700

K I N G  C R A B   V O L - A U - V E N T - Oscietra Caviar & Celery - 2,800

O S T R A  R E G A L  O Y S T E R  N O . 4 
2 Pcs.

Green Apple & Celery

400

S H E L L F I S H  P L A T T E R
Tiger Prawn, Oysters, Mussels & King Crab

Citrus Mayonnaise, Champagne Mignonette & Cocktail Sauce
Supplement - Half Lobster - 1,000

2,100

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.

All our fish is locally sourced whenever possible, and when not locally available, we ensure it is sustainably certified to uphold our commitment to 

responsible sourcing and exceptional quality.

M A I N  C O U R S E S
Our mains are cooked over charcoal and served simply with sauce

G R I L L E D  S E A  B A S S - Tomato, Olive & Basil - 1,500

W I L D  T U R B O T - Seaweed Beurre Blanc - 1,250

G R I L L E D  T U N A  S T E A K - “Au Poivre” - 900

H A L F  G R I L L E D  C O R N  F E D  C H I C K E N - Salsa Verde & Wild Garlic - 850 

F I L L E T  O F  B E E F -  Pommes Allumettes & Bordelaise Jus - 890

L I M O U S I N  V E A L  C H O P - Roquefort Butter & Watercress - 1,200 / 1,800

W H O L E  G R I L L E D  B O S T O N  L O B S T E R - Persillade Butter – 2,400

B B Q  B R E A M - Bouillabaisse Jus - 900

D R Y  A G E D  S I R L O I N  F O R  2 - Béarnaise, Frites & Butterhead Lettuce - 2,200 



D ES S E RT

L E M O N  T A R T
Caviar Lime & Limoncello

350
 

P R O F I T E R O L E S  G I A N D U J A
Piedmont Hazelnut & 70% Chocolate Sauce

350
 

B A N A N A  M I L L E - F E U I L L E
Banana Rhum Cream, Caramelized Spiced Banana & Ice Cream

550
 

T A R T E  T A T I N
Calvados Ice Cream & Crème Fraîche 

550

P E T I T S  F O U R S

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service 

charge and applicable government tax.
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